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Table 30
Q21A.Who do you trust more on each of these issues, Westminster or Holyrood?
Delivering a fairer economy
Base : All Respondents
Total Gender Age 2011 Holyrood Vote Holyrood Voting Intention ScotRegion Referendum Vote SEG Sector
Scottis Scottis
h h Mid North
Liberal |Nationa Liberal |Nationa |Highlan| South | Central West Scotlan| East
Conserv Democra| | Party | Conserv Democra| | Party | ds and | Scotlan | Scotlan Scotlan dand |Scotlan Undecid Private | Public
Male |Female | 16-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ ative | Labour t (SNP) ative | Labour t (SNP) | Islands d d Glasgow d Lothian| Fife d Yes No ed AB c1 c2 DE sector | sector
Unweighted Total 1000 397 603 61 168 204 183 219 165 103 205 77 287 110 239 40 294 7 73 115 183 176 147 98 187 397 464 109 148 410 223 219 563 437
Weighted Total 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 128 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
Westminster 309 162 147 64 35 43 43 34 89 82 89 17 31 93 109 19 17 27 43 31 49 31 44 43 41 13 281 7 64 126 59 60 180 128
30.9%| 33.3% 28.6%| 44.5% 232% 25.7% 24.1% 222% 43.8% 84.1% 40.2%  30.8% 9.6% 88.1% 44.4%  55.1% 5.3%| 30.1% 352% 252% 38.2% 235% 326% 33.5% 28.7% 32% 61.9% 6.4%| 425% 30.3% 27.2% 27.6%| 31.6% 29.9%
Holyrood 454 233 221 35 63 79 105 87 85 6 82 19 250 5 81 6 277 36 44 67 50 71 72 51 62 349 58 41 67 184 95 108 270 184
45.4%| 48.2% 42.8%| 24.5% 412% 47.5% 582% 57.0% 41.6% 6.2% 37.0% 34.2% 78.6% 4.6% 33.0% 19.0% 87.6%| 40.2% 36.3% 54.7% 39.0% 546% 53.3% 39.8% 43.4%| 857% 127% 37.8%| 44.3% 443% 44.3% 49.5%| 472% 43.0%
Don't know 237 90 147 45 55 45 32 32 29 9 51 19 38 8 56 9 23 26 35 24 29 28 19 45 115 61 20 106 61 50 121 116
23.7%| 18.5% 28.6%| 31.0% 357% 26.7% 17.8% 20.7% 14.5% 97% 228% 351% 11.8% 73% 22.6% 25.8% 72%| 29.7% 285% 20.0% 22.7% 21.8% 142% 26.8% 27.9%| 11.1% 254% 55.8%| 132% 25.5% 285% 22.9%| 21.2% 27.1%
SIGMA 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 28 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
100.0%| 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%] 100.0% 100.0%
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Table 31
Q21B.Who do you trust more on each of these issues, Westminster or Holyrood?
Keeping public services in public hands
Base : All Respondents
Total Gender Age 2011 Holyrood Vote Holyrood Voting Intention ScotRegion Referendum Vote SEG Sector
Scottis Scottis
h h Mid North
Liberal |Nationa Liberal |Nationa |Highlan| South | Central West Scotlan| East
Conserv Democra| | Party | Conserv Democra| | Party | ds and | Scotlan | Scotlan Scotlan dand |Scotlan Undecid Private | Public
Male |Female | 16-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ ative | Labour t (SNP) ative | Labour t (SNP) | Islands d d Glasgow d Lothian| Fife d Yes No ed AB c1 c2 DE sector | sector
Unweighted Total 1000 397 603 61 168 204 183 219 165 103 205 77 287 110 239 40 294 7 73 115 183 176 147 98 187 397 464 109 148 410 223 219 563 437
Weighted Total 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 128 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
Westminster 231 123 108 39 32 34 27 29 69 64 65 11 25 70 84 11 17 19 28 26 38 27 33 29 32 21 201 6 39 91 44 57 133 97
23.1%| 25.3% 21.0%| 26.8% 21.0% 20.6% 15.0% 19.2% 34.0% 65.5% 29.4%  20.7% 8.0% 66.3% 34.0%  33.8% 5.4%| 21.4% 227% 212% 29.3% 20.5% 24.0% 22.4% 22.4% 51% 44.2% 58%| 25.8% 21.8% 20.3% 26.3%| 23.3% 22.7%
Holyrood 530 276 254 59 70 91 118 93 99 18 106 31 257 19 118 17 272 43 58 63 66 79 80 71 70 344 129 47 78 223 113 116 316 214
53.0%| 56.9% 49.4%| 41.3% 456% 54.4% 65.6% 60.7% 48.9% 18.0% 47.9% 55.9% 80.7% 17.6% 482%  49.5% 86.0%| 48.5% 47.6% 51.5% 51.1% 60.9% 58.8% 557% 48.6%| 84.5% 28.3%  42.8%| 52.0% 535% 524% 53.3%| 55.3% 50.0%
Don't know 239 86 153 46 51 42 35 31 35 1 50 13 36 17 44 6 27 27 36 33 25 24 24 42 125 56 33 103 59 44 122 117
23.9%| 17.8% 29.7%| 31.9% 33.4% 25.0% 19.4% 20.1% 17.1% 16.4% 22.7% 23.4% 11.4% 16.1% 17.8% 16.7% 8.6%| 30.1% 29.7% 27.3% 19.6% 18.6% 17.3% 22.0% 29.0%| 10.4% 27.4% 51.3%| 222% 24.7% 27.2% 20.4%| 21.4% 27.3%
SIGMA 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 28 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
100.0%| 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%] 100.0% 100.0%
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Table 32
Q21C.Who do you trust more on each of these issues, Westminster or Holyrood?
Having our best interests at heart
Base : All Respondents
Total Gender Age 2011 Holyrood Vote Holyrood Voting Intention ScotRegion Referendum Vote SEG Sector
Scottis Scottis
h h Mid North
Liberal |Nationa Liberal |Nationa |Highlan| South | Central West Scotlan| East
Conserv Democra| | Party | Conserv Democra| | Party | ds and | Scotlan | Scotlan Scotlan dand |Scotlan Undecid Private | Public
Male |Female | 16-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ ative | Labour t (SNP) ative | Labour t (SNP) | Islands d d Glasgow d Lothian| Fife d Yes No ed AB c1 c2 DE sector | sector
Unweighted Total 1000 397 603 61 168 204 183 219 165 103 205 77 287 110 239 40 294 7 73 115 183 176 147 98 187 397 464 109 148 410 223 219 563 437
Weighted Total 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 128 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
Westminster 213 119 94 31 28 34 35 26 59 62 59 13 19 71 72 11 15 21 21 24 34 24 36 21 31 13 191 6 45 76 44 48 124 88
21.3%| 245% 18.3%| 21.8% 183% 20.1% 19.3% 17.1% 29.0% 63.9% 26.7%  24.2% 6.0% 67.2% 29.4%  32.7% 4.8%| 23.7% 171% 19.9% 26.7% 18.4% 26.7% 16.5% 21.4% 32% 421% 5.0%| 29.9% 182% 20.3% 22.1%| 21.8% 20.6%
Holyrood 562 284 278 66 73 91 124 929 110 19 114 29 268 18 118 16 288 44 68 71 69 81 82 74 71 362 142 49 77 252 107 126 333 229
56.2%| 58.6% 53.9%| 45.6% 47.5% 54.6% 68.7% 64.6% 54.2% 19.4% 51.5% 51.5% 84.1% 16.9% 48.0% 46.7% 90.9%| 49.8% 556% 58.5% 53.9% 625% 60.3% 582% 49.5%| 88.8% 312%  44.5%| 51.1% 60.6% 49.7% 57.7%| 582% 53.5%
Don't know 225 82 143 47 52 42 22 28 34 1 49 1 31 17 55 7 14 24 33 26 25 25 18 33 121 55 29 88 65 44 114 111
22.5%| 16.9% 27.8%| 32.6% 342% 253% 12.0% 183% 16.8% 16.6% 21.8% 24.3% 9.9% 15.8% 22.6%  20.6% 4.3%| 26.6% 27.3% 21.6% 19.5% 191% 13.0% 25.3% 29.1% 8.0% 26.6% 50.5%| 19.0% 21.2% 30.0% 20.2%| 20.0% 25.8%
SIGMA 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 28 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
100.0%| 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%] 100.0% 100.0%
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Table 33
Q21D.Who do you trust more on each of these issues, Westminster or Holyrood?
Improving the lives of the most vulnerable
Base : All Respondents
Total Gender Age 2011 Holyrood Vote Holyrood Voting Intention ScotRegion Referendum Vote SEG Sector
Scottis Scottis
h h Mid North
Liberal |Nationa Liberal |Nationa |Highlan| South | Central West Scotlan| East
Conserv Democra| | Party | Conserv Democra| | Party | ds and | Scotlan | Scotlan Scotlan dand |Scotlan Undecid Private | Public
Male |Female | 16-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ ative | Labour t (SNP) ative | Labour t (SNP) | Islands d d Glasgow d Lothian| Fife d Yes No ed AB c1 c2 DE sector | sector
Unweighted Total 1000 397 603 61 168 204 183 219 165 103 205 77 287 110 239 40 294 7 73 115 183 176 147 98 187 397 464 109 148 410 223 219 563 437
Weighted Total 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 128 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
Westminster 220 116 104 26 26 41 26 30 71 67 68 13 14 77 73 14 7 21 31 23 35 25 27 29 29 9 199 10 37 94 43 46 141 79
22.0%| 23.9% 20.2%| 18.3% 16.7% 24.8% 14.3% 19.8% 34.7% 68.3% 30.5%  24.2% 4.4% 73.3% 29.7%  40.0% 2.3%| 24.0% 25.0% 192% 26.8% 19.4% 19.9% 224% 20.2% 23% 43.8% 8.9%| 24.6% 225% 20.2% 21.0%| 246% 18.5%
Holyrood 519 264 255 68 66 84 117 89 94 14 96 21 265 13 103 12 285 39 56 65 64 78 81 67 68 358 113 40 79 211 109 120 294 224
51.9%| 54.4% 49.4%| 47.6% 429% 50.6% 65.1% 58.4% 46.1% 13.9% 43.4% 384% 83.2% 126% 42.0% 35.3% 90.1%| 43.8% 459% 53.5% 49.6% 59.9% 59.2% 527% 47.5%| 88.0% 24.9%  36.4%| 52.4% 50.6% 50.6% 55.2%| 51.5% 52.3%
Don't know 261 105 157 49 62 41 37 33 39 1 5 21 39 15 70 8 24 29 35 33 30 27 28 40 142 60 35 12 63 52 136 125
26.1%| 21.6% 30.4%| 34.1% 40.4% 24.6% 206% 21.9% 19.1% 17.7% 26.1% 37.4% 12.4% 141% 28.4% 24.7% 76%| 322% 29.1% 27.3% 23.6% 20.7% 20.9% 24.9% 322% 9.8% 31.3% 54.7%| 23.0% 26.8% 29.2% 23.9%| 23.9% 29.2%
SIGMA 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 28 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
100.0%| 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%] 100.0% 100.0%
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Table 34
Q21E.Who do you trust more on each of these issues, Westminster or Holyrood?
Representing our views
Base : All Respondents
Total Gender Age 2011 Holyrood Vote Holyrood Voting Intention ScotRegion Referendum Vote SEG Sector
Scottis Scottis
h h Mid North
Liberal |Nationa Liberal |Nationa |Highlan| South | Central West Scotlan| East
Conserv Democra| | Party | Conserv Democra| | Party | ds and | Scotlan | Scotlan Scotlan dand |Scotlan Undecid Private | Public
Male |Female | 16-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ ative | Labour t (SNP) ative | Labour t (SNP) | Islands d d Glasgow d Lothian| Fife d Yes No ed AB c1 c2 DE sector | sector
Unweighted Total 1000 397 603 61 168 204 183 219 165 103 205 77 287 110 239 40 294 7 73 115 183 176 147 98 187 397 464 109 148 410 223 219 563 437
Weighted Total 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 128 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
Westminster 187 101 86 16 31 29 27 25 58 63 60 9 14 72 70 9 7 22 18 21 29 23 28 21 24 " 168 4 31 70 44 42 116 71
18.7%| 20.7% 16.7%| 11.1% 20.1% 17.2% 151% 16.6% 28.8% 64.5% 26.8% 15.5% 4.3% 67.8% 28.4%  25.7% 21%| 251% 145% 17.6% 22.8% 17.8% 20.7% 16.3% 16.5% 28% 37.0% 3.6%| 20.4% 16.8% 20.5% 19.2%| 202% 16.6%
Holyrood 617 307 310 96 73 104 130 102 113 19 122 32 284 21 140 19 295 44 77 79 80 87 89 78 82 370 178 59 93 273 118 134 355 262
61.7%| 63.3% 60.2%| 66.8% 47.6% 625% 72.0% 66.4% 55.4% 19.7% 54.8% 57.8% 89.3% 19.8% 56.9% 56.9% 93.3%| 49.3% 634% 64.7% 624% 672% 652% 61.0% 57.3%| 90.7% 39.3% 54.2%| 61.5% 655% 54.7% 615%| 622% 61.1%
Don't know 196 77 119 32 49 34 23 26 32 1 41 15 21 13 36 6 14 23 2 22 19 20 19 26 108 46 27 74 53 42 101 96
19.6%| 16.0% 23.1%| 22.0% 32.3% 20.3% 12.9% 17.0% 15.8% 15.7% 18.4%  26.7% 6.4% 12.4% 14.8% 17.4% 46%| 25.7% 221% 17.7% 14.9% 15.0% 14.1% 228% 26.3% 6.5% 23.7% 422%| 181% 17.7% 24.8% 19.3%| 17.6% 22.3%
SIGMA 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 28 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
100.0%| 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%] 100.0% 100.0%
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Table 35
Q21F.Who do you trust more on each of these issues, Westminster or Holyrood?
Protecting our environment
Base : All Respondents
Total Gender Age 2011 Holyrood Vote Holyrood Voting Intention ScotRegion Referendum Vote SEG Sector
Scottis Scottis
h h Mid North
Liberal |Nationa Liberal |Nationa |Highlan| South | Central West Scotlan| East
Conserv Democra| | Party | Conserv Democra| | Party | ds and | Scotlan | Scotlan Scotlan dand |Scotlan Undecid Private | Public
Male |Female | 16-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ ative | Labour t (SNP) ative | Labour t (SNP) | Islands d d Glasgow d Lothian| Fife d Yes No ed AB c1 c2 DE sector | sector
Unweighted Total 1000 397 603 61 168 204 183 219 165 103 205 77 287 110 239 40 294 7 73 115 183 176 147 98 187 397 464 109 148 410 223 219 563 437
Weighted Total 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 128 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
Westminster 284 153 130 47 41 47 36 34 79 65 89 17 37 75 100 16 29 25 35 26 52 27 43 35 41 22 244 11 48 124 56 57 170 114
28.4%| 31.7% 25.3%| 325% 26.9% 27.9% 20.1% 224% 38.8% 66.3% 40.3% 30.1% 11.5% 71.4% 40.7%  47.9% 9.3%| 27.9% 284% 21.2% 401% 20.7% 31.8% 27.7% 28.4% 5.4% 53.7% 9.9%| 31.6% 29.7% 25.9% 26.0%| 29.7% 26.5%
Holyrood 432 219 213 42 54 79 99 83 75 15 76 18 234 16 88 8 245 35 46 62 45 69 68 47 60 319 73 36 69 173 88 102 260 172
43.2%| 45.2% 41.3%| 29.4% 352% 47.6% 54.8% 542% 36.8% 156.0% 34.1% 32.6% 73.5% 156.2% 36.0% 24.1% 77.6%| 39.4% 37.6% 51.0% 34.8% 527% 49.7% 37.1% 42.0%| 78.4% 16.0% 32.9%| 45.8% 41.4% 41.0% 46.9%| 455% 40.2%
Don't know 284 112 172 55 58 41 45 36 50 1 57 2 48 14 57 9 42 29 41 34 32 35 25 66 138 62 34 120 7 59 142 143
28.4%| 23.1% 33.4%| 38.1% 37.9% 245% 25.1% 23.4% 24.4% 18.7% 25.6% 37.3% 15.0% 133% 23.4% 28.0% 13.2%| 32.7% 339% 27.8% 25.1% 26.7% 18.5% 352% 29.6%| 16.3% 30.3% 57.2%| 22.6% 28.8% 33.1% 27.1%| 24.8% 33.3%
SIGMA 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 28 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
100.0%| 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%] 100.0% 100.0%
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Table 36
Q21G.Who do you trust more on each of these issues, Westminster or Holyrood?
Making the best choices for me and my family
Base : All Respondents
Total Gender Age 2011 Holyrood Vote Holyrood Voting Intention ScotRegion Referendum Vote SEG Sector
Scottis Scottis
h h Mid North
Liberal |Nationa Liberal |Nationa |Highlan| South | Central West Scotlan| East
Conserv Democra| | Party | Conserv Democra| | Party | ds and | Scotlan | Scotlan Scotlan dand |Scotlan Undecid Private | Public
Male |Female | 16-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ ative | Labour t (SNP) ative | Labour t (SNP) | Islands d d Glasgow d Lothian| Fife d Yes No ed AB c1 c2 DE sector | sector
Unweighted Total 1000 397 603 61 168 204 183 219 165 103 205 77 287 110 239 40 294 7 73 115 183 176 147 98 187 397 464 109 148 410 223 219 563 437
Weighted Total 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 128 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
Westminster 265 132 133 48 24 39 40 36 77 75 74 18 18 81 96 17 13 29 28 26 44 33 38 27 40 14 236 8 58 101 52 54 154 111
26.5%| 27.2% 25.9%| 33.6% 15.8% 23.4% 22.3% 23.8% 37.8% 76.9% 333%  32.6% 5.8% 76.8% 39.2%  50.3% 42%| 323% 231% 21.3% 342% 252% 27.8% 21.3% 27.8% 3.4% 51.9% 7.4%| 38.5% 242% 24.3% 247%| 26.9% 25.9%
Holyrood 471 244 226 48 63 88 101 83 88 7 87 20 253 9 84 11 277 41 56 58 56 70 73 56 60 353 77 36 66 207 97 100 277 194
47.1%| 50.4% 44.0%| 33.2% 41.0% 52.7% 56.3% 54.3% 43.3% 7.0% 39.2% 35.6% 79.5% 84% 341% 326% 87.4%| 46.1% 458% 47.3% 435% 542% 53.9% 437% 41.9%| 86.7% 17.0% 33.3%| 43.6% 49.8% 452% 46.1%| 485% 45.2%
Don't know 264 109 155 48 66 4 39 33 38 1 61 1 47 16 66 6 27 19 38 38 29 27 25 40 141 65 27 108 66 64 140 124
26.4%| 22.4% 30.2%| 33.1% 43.3% 23.9% 215% 21.9% 18.9% 16.1% 27.5% 31.8% 14.7% 14.8% 26.7% 17.1% 8.4%| 21.5% 31.1% 31.4% 223% 206% 18.3% 35.0% 30.3% 9.8% 31.1%  59.3%| 17.9% 26.0% 30.4% 29.2%| 24.6% 28.9%
SIGMA 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 28 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
100.0%| 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%] 100.0% 100.0%
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Table 37
Q21H.Who do you trust more on each of these issues, Westminster or Holyrood?
Playing a responsible role internationally
Base : All Respondents
Total Gender Age 2011 Holyrood Vote Holyrood Voting Intention ScotRegion Referendum Vote SEG Sector
Scottis Scottis
h h Mid North
Liberal |Nationa Liberal |Nationa |Highlan| South | Central West Scotlan| East
Conserv Democra| | Party | Conserv Democra| | Party | ds and | Scotlan | Scotlan Scotlan dand |Scotlan Undecid Private | Public
Male |Female | 16-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ ative | Labour t (SNP) ative | Labour t (SNP) | Islands d d Glasgow d Lothian| Fife d Yes No ed AB c1 c2 DE sector | sector
Unweighted Total 1000 397 603 61 168 204 183 219 165 103 205 77 287 110 239 40 294 7 73 115 183 176 147 98 187 397 464 109 148 410 223 219 563 437
Weighted Total 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 128 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
Westminster 442 221 221 83 55 56 62 64 122 89 121 32 66 99 146 27 51 35 64 47 61 43 65 63 65 46 356 30 78 193 87 83 258 183
44.2%| 45.6% 42.8%| 57.8% 359% 33.7% 34.3% 415% 60.1% 91.6% 54.6%  58.6% 20.8% 93.7% 59.4%  785% 16.1%| 39.8% 52.3% 389% 47.0% 32.7% 47.7% 48.9% 448%| 11.3% 783% 27.5%| 521% 46.4% 40.4% 38.1%| 452% 42.8%
Holyrood 329 174 156 24 47 66 82 62 48 3 53 8 203 3 50 3 220 30 27 43 43 61 53 32 40 283 20 25 47 127 73 83 194 135
32.9%| 35.8% 30.2%| 16.7% 30.5% 39.6% 45.6% 40.7% 23.6% 29% 23.7% 14.7%  63.8% 2.4% 20.5% 8.3% 69.5%| 83.3% 22.0% 356% 332% 47.3% 39.1% 252% 27.5%| 69.4% 4.3% 22.8%| 31.2% 30.5% 33.8% 37.9%| 33.9% 31.6%
Don't know 229 90 139 37 51 45 36 27 33 5 48 15 49 4 49 4 45 24 31 31 26 26 18 79 79 54 25 96 56 52 119 110
22.9%| 18.6% 27.0%| 25.5% 33.6% 26.7% 20.1% 17.8% 16.3% 55% 21.7% 26.7% 15.3% 39% 20.0% 18.1% 14.3%| 27.0% 25.7% 25.5% 19.9% 20.0% 13.2% 25.9% 27.7%| 19.3% 17.4%  49.7%| 16.7% 23.1% 25.8% 24.0%| 20.8% 25.7%
SIGMA 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 28 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
100.0%| 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%] 100.0% 100.0%
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Table 38
Q211.Who do you trust more on each of these issues, Westminster or Holyrood?
Doing what is right for Scotland
Base : All Respondents
Total Gender Age 2011 Holyrood Vote Holyrood Voting Intention ScotRegion Referendum Vote SEG Sector
Scottis Scottis
h h Mid North
Liberal |Nationa Liberal |Nationa |Highlan| South | Central West Scotlan| East
Conserv Democra| | Party | Conserv Democra| | Party | ds and | Scotlan | Scotlan Scotlan dand |Scotlan Undecid Private | Public
Male |Female | 16-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ ative | Labour t (SNP) ative | Labour t (SNP) | Islands d d Glasgow d Lothian| Fife d Yes No ed AB c1 c2 DE sector | sector
Unweighted Total 1000 397 603 61 168 204 183 219 165 103 205 77 287 110 239 40 294 7 73 115 183 176 147 98 187 397 464 109 148 410 223 219 563 437
Weighted Total 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 128 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
Westminster 165 82 83 22 25 28 24 23 43 48 52 7 13 55 64 9 5 13 16 20 29 23 17 23 25 8 148 5 32 68 29 36 99 66
16.5%| 16.9% 16.1%| 15.3% 16.2% 16.7% 13.2% 15.0% 21.3%| 492% 23.3% 13.1% 4.0% 52.0% 25.9%  27.8% 1.6%| 14.6% 13.0% 16.1% 222% 17.4% 122% 182% 17.6% 1.9% 325% 42%| 212% 16.3% 133% 16.6%| 17.3% 15.4%
Holyrood 656 337 319 920 82 104 134 111 135 31 134 39 284 33 146 19 297 54 86 81 78 86 102 77 93 371 209 65 94 286 135 141 380 276
65.6%| 69.6% 61.9%| 62.8% 535% 624% 745% 723% 66.5% 32.0% 60.1% 71.0% 89.4% 31.4% 59.3% 56.6% 93.9%| 60.4% 70.1% 66.3% 60.3% 66.2% 754% 59.8% 64.8%| 91.1% 46.1% 59.8%| 627% 687% 629% 64.6%| 66.5% 64.4%
Don't know 179 66 113 31 46 35 22 19 25 1 37 9 21 17 36 5 14 22 21 21 23 21 17 28 25 28 97 39 24 62 51 41 93 86
17.9%| 135% 22.0%| 21.9% 30.3% 20.9% 123% 127% 122% 18.8% 16.6% 15.9% 6.6% 16.6% 14.8% 15.5% 45%| 25.0% 17.0% 17.6% 175% 165% 125% 221% 17.6% 7.0% 21.4%  36.0%| 16.1% 15.0% 23.8% 18.8%| 16.2% 20.2%
SIGMA 1000 485 515 144 153 167 180 153 203 97 222 55 318 106 246 34 316 89 122 122 129 130 136 28 144 407 454 109 151 416 215 218 571 429
100.0%| 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%] 100.0% 100.0%
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